-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210150AB
LCD Touchscreen Paperless
Recorder
KRN1000 Series
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

• Option model
connector × 6
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
KRN1000 - ❶ ❷ 1 - 0 S
❶ Number of input CH
04: 4 CH
08: 8 CH
12: 12 CH
16: 16 CH
❷ Option input / output
0: None
1: Alarm relay output 8 CH
2: Alarm relay output 6 CH + digital input 2 CH
3: Alarm relay output 6 CH + 24 VDCᜡ power for transmitter
4:  Alarm relay output 4 CH + digital input 2 CH
+ 24 VDCᜡ power for transmitter
Series KRN1000
Screen size 5.6 inch
LCD type TFT Color LCD
Resolution 640 × 480 pixel
Brightness adjustment 3-level (Min. / Standard / Max.)